

1 The Senate Natural Resources and the Environment Committee offered the following  
2 amendment:

3 Amend SB 348 by adding after the semicolon on line 3 of page 1 the phrase "to change  
4 provisions relating to state reimbursement;"

5 By striking the word "division" on line 15 of page 1 and inserting in lieu thereof the  
6 following:

7 "~~division~~ state".

8 By striking the word "board" on line 16 of page 1 and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

9 "~~board~~ Board of Natural Resources".